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Start : 09:35, End : 10:05

1 MILAN COMPETITION JURADO Anthony 1 CCF / CCE 35.753 44.581 36.053 1:56.387 5 - - 136.4

2 MILAN COMPETITION MILAN Nicolas 2 CCF / CCE 35.943 44.334 36.124 1:56.401 5 0.014 0.014 136.4

3 GPA RACING POUGET David 3 CCF / CCE 36.133 44.318 36.114 1:56.565 6 0.178 0.164 136.2

4 TB2S GULDENFELS Dorian 4 CCF 36.134 44.410 36.256 1:56.800 9 0.413 0.235 135.9

5 MILAN COMPETITION LANNEPOUDENX Mathieu 5 CCF / CCE 36.044 44.700 36.330 1:57.074 6 0.687 0.274 135.6

6 TEAM VRT GONZALEZ Luis J 1 CCF / CCE 36.228 44.737 36.120 1:57.085 6 0.698 0.011 135.6

7 TB2S BOSSY Thibaut 6 CCF / CCE 36.282 44.675 36.128 1:57.085 9 0.698 - 135.6

8 T2CM CARREE Mickael G 1 CCF 36.228 44.687 36.207 1:57.122 9 0.735 0.037 135.5

9 VIC' TEAM PAJOT David G 2 CCF 36.215 44.520 36.388 1:57.123 6 0.736 0.001 135.5

10 TIERCE RACING TIERCE Corentin 7 CCF 36.226 44.731 36.172 1:57.129 10 0.742 0.006 135.5

11 TB2S SAVOLDELLI Guillaume 8 CCF 36.027 44.723 36.387 1:57.137 7 0.750 0.008 135.5

12 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 2 CCF 36.241 44.740 36.296 1:57.277 6 0.890 0.140 135.4

13 GPA RACING PALOMERAS Jordi 9 CCF / CCE 36.049 44.767 36.740 1:57.556 9 1.169 0.279 135.0

14 TIERCE RACING PAGET Julien 10 CCF 36.426 44.932 36.233 1:57.591 9 1.204 0.035 135.0

15 TIERCE RACING AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 3 CCF 36.113 44.970 36.535 1:57.618 11 1.231 0.027 135.0

16 GPA RACING JIMENEZ Kevin 11 CCF / CCE 36.396 45.013 36.522 1:57.931 9 1.544 0.313 134.6

17 ESSECORSE POLONI Matteo 12 CCF 36.086 45.420 36.577 1:58.083 6 1.696 0.152 134.4

18 GPA RACING ALBOUY Alexandre 13 CCF 37.296 44.661 36.493 1:58.450 6 2.063 0.367 134.0

19 TB2S VIGUIER Lionel 14 CCF / CCE 36.338 45.092 37.062 1:58.492 10 2.105 0.042 134.0

20 TIERCE RACING DA ROS Jerôme 15 CCF 36.732 45.147 36.754 1:58.633 10 2.246 0.141 133.8

21 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Emmanuel G 4 CCF 36.543 45.399 36.773 1:58.715 5 2.328 0.082 133.7

22 AUTOSPORT GP RAFFIN Samuel G 5 CCF 37.003 45.819 36.931 1:59.753 5 3.366 1.038 132.6

23 BORDA RALLYE TEAM BORDAGARAY Jérémy 16 CCF 37.516 45.573 37.903 2:00.992 5 4.605 1.239 131.2

24 EMMA COMPETITION ALLIOT Emmanuel 17 CCF 37.449 46.299 37.834 2:01.582 9 5.195 0.590 130.6

25 AUTOM. CLUB ZARAGOZA RODRIGO Joaquin A 1 CCE 37.689 46.001 38.015 2:01.705 9 5.318 0.123 130.4

26 AUTOSPORT GP TRAYNARD Franck G 6 CCF - - - - 0 - - -
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